Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
HSPA+ Global Products
Model Description Bundle Available Region
MTC-H5-B01-xx HSPA+ Modem (RS-232 interface) Yes Global
MTC-H5-B03-xx HSPA+ Modem (USB interface) Included Global
-xx Ordering Codes for MTC-H5 Models
Blank Device only, no accessories
-US-EU-GB Includes US, EU & UK style power supply, antenna(s) and RS-232 cable
-KIT Includes antenna and USB cable (USB models only, USB powered)
GPRS Products for Europe
Model Description Bundle Available Region
MTC-G3-B06-xx GPRS Modem (RS-232 interface) Yes EU
MTC-G3-B08-KIT GPRS Modem (USB interface) Included EU
-xx Ordering Codes for MTC-G3 Models
Blank Device only, no accessories
-EU-GB Includes EU & UK style power supply, antenna(s) and RS-232 cable
-KIT Includes antenna and USB cable (USB models only, USB powered)
EV-DO Products for United States*
Model Description Bundle Available Region
MTC-EV3-B01-Nxx-xx EV-DO Modem (RS-232 interface) Yes US
MTC-EV3-B03-Nxx-xx EV-DO Modem (USB interface) Yes US
* Not available for Sprint Networks.
1xRTT Products for United States
Model Description Bundle Available Region
MTC-C2-B06-Nxx-xx 1xRTT Modem (RS-232 interface) Yes US
MTC-C2-B08-Nxx-KIT 1xRTT Modem (USB interface) Yes US
-xx Ordering Codes for MTC-EV3 and MTC-C2 Models
Blank Device only, no accessories
-US Includes US style power supply, antenna(s) and RS-232 cable
-KIT Includes antenna and USB cable
-Nxx Carrier Codes for MTC-EV3 and MTC-C2 Models
-N2 For Sprint Networks (C2 models only)
-N3 For Verizon Wireless Networks
-N16 For Aeris Communications Networks
LTE Products
Model Description Bundle Available Region
MTC-LAT1-B01-xx LTE Cat 3 Modem (RS-232 interface) - AT&T Yes US
MTC-LAT1-B02-xx LTE Cat 3  Modem with GPS (RS-232 interface) - AT&T Yes US
MTC-LAT1-B03-KIT LTE Cat 3  Modem (USB interface) - AT&T Included US
MTC-LVW2-B02-xx  LTE Cat 3  Modem with GPS (RS-232 interface) - Verizon Yes US
MTC-LVW2-B01-xx LTE Cat 3  Modem (RS-232 interface) - Verizon Yes US
Use ordering codes for specific build options.
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
HIGHLIGHTS
Applications